Ohio House Contact List

House

District

9 Abdullahi, Munira
(D-Columbus)
Rep09@ohiohouse.gov

Representative

Staff Members

Bahja Ali, Legislative Aide
bahja.ali@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-2473

29 Abrams, Cindy
(R-Harrison)
Rep29@ohiohouse.gov

Grace Brogan, Legislative Aide
grace.brogan@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-9091

27 Baker, Rachel
(D-Cincinnati)
rep27@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6886

85 Barhorst, Tim
(R-Fort Loramie)
Rep85@ohiohouse.gov

Abigail Kulewicz, Legislative Aide
abigail.kulewicz@ohiohouse.gov

Taylor Armstrong, Legislative Aide
taylor.armstrong@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1507

63 Bird, Adam
(R-Cincinnati)
rep63@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6034

38 Blackshear, Willis
(D-Dayton)
rep38@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-1607

14 Brennan, Sean
(D-Parma)
rep14@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-3485

22 Brent, Juanita
(D-Cleveland)
rep22@ohiohouse.qgov
614-466-1408

18 Brewer, Darnell
(D-Cleveland)
rep18@ohiohouse.gov

Carly Zinnecker, Legislative Aide
carly.zinnecker@ohiohouse.gov

Reed Cusack, Legislative Aide
Reed.Cusack@ohiohouse.gov

McKenna Dugan, Legislative Aide
mckenna.dugan@ohiohouse.gov

Fitzgerald Oladejo, Legislative Aide
fitzgerald.oladejo@ohiohouse.gov

Jersey Napler-McClendon, Legislative Aide
jersey.naplermcclendon@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1414

5 Brown, Richard
(D-Canal Winchester)
rep05@ohiohouse.qov

Jaclyn Mulvain, Legislative Aide
jaclyn.mulvain@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-6002



https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=387502
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
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https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=415402
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https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
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mailto:rep38@ohiohouse.gov
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https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
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https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
mailto:rep18@ohiohouse.gov
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mailto:jaclyn.mulvain@ohiohouse.gov

House

- ... Representative Staff Members

District

4 Brown Piccolantonio, Beryl
(D-Gahanna) Esther Kelsch, Legislative Aide
Rep04@ohiohouse.gov esther.kelsch@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-4847

57 Callender, Jamie
(R-Concord) Colin Conners, Legislative Aide
Rep57@ohiohouse.gov Colin.Conners@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6074

47 Carruthers, Sara
(R-Hamilton) Naomi Opritza, Legislative Aide
rep47@ohiohouse.gov naomi.opritza@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6721

68 Claggett, Thad
(R-Newark) Sam Tedder, Legislative Aide
rep68@ohiohouse.gov sam.tedder@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-1482

88 Click, Gary
(R-Vickery) Ben Nettles, Legislative Aide
rep88@ohiohouse.gov ben.nettles@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-1374

40 Creech, Rodney
(R-W. Alexandria) Kiley Holbrook, Legislative Aide
rep40@ohiohouse.gov kiley.holbrook@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-2960

83 Cross, Jon
(R-Kenton) Reed Neal, Legislative Aide
rep83@ohiohouse.gov reed.neal@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-3819

32 Daniels, Jack
(R-Akron) Patrick Holmes, Legislative Aide
rep32@ohiohouse.gov patrick.holmes@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-1790

71 Dean, Bill
(R-Xenia) Joe Michalowski, Legislative Aide
rep7 1@ohiohouse.gov joe.michalowski@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-1470

15 Dell'Aquila, Richard
(D-Seven Hills) Cole Weidman, Legislative Aide
rep15@ohiohouse.gov cole.weidman@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-3100

35 Demetriou, Steve Branden Agnew, Legislative Aide

(R-Bainbridge Twp.)

branden.agnew@ohiohouse.gov



https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=470802
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
mailto:Rep04@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-4847
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mailto:rep71@ohiohouse.gov
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mailto:branden.agnew@ohiohouse.gov

House
District

26

10

94

96

58

21

99

75

43

45

Representative

rep35@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-5088

Denson, Sedrick

(D-Cincinnati)
rep26@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1308

Dobos, David

(R-Columbus)
rep10@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-9690

Edwards, Jay

(R-Nelsonville)
rep94@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-2158

Ferguson, Ron

(R-Wintersville)
rep96@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-3735

Fischer, Tex
(R-Boardman)
rep58@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-6107

Forhan, Elliot
(D-South Euclid)
rep21@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-5079

Fowler Arthur, Sarah

(R-Rock Creek)
rep99@ohiohouse.qgov

614-466-1405

Ghanbari, Haraz

(R-Perrysburg)
rep75@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-8104

Grim, Michele

(D-Toledo)
rep43@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-6017

Gross, Jennifer

(R-West Chester)
rep45@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-8550

Staff Members

Kennedy Cole, Legislative Aide
kennedy.cole@ohiohouse.gov

Teddy Smith, Legislative Aide
teddy.smith@ohiohouse.gov

Nicholas Boggess, Legislative Aide
nicholas.boggess@ohiohouse.gov
Liam Gillespie, Legislative Aide
liam.qgillespie@ohiohouse.gov

Christine VanKirk, Legislative Aide
christine.vankirk@ohiohouse.gov

Dawson Osborn, Legislative Aide
dawson.osborn@ohiohouse.gov

Angela Cirone, Legislative Aide
angela.cirone@ohiohouse.gov

Stephen Woytek, Legislative Aide
stephen.woytek@ohiohouse.gov

Lilly Bohler-Brewer, Legislative Aide
lilly.bohlerbrewer@ohiohouse.gov

Megan Stallings, Legislative Aide
megan.stallings@ohiohouse.gov



mailto:rep35@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-644-5088
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=249402
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
mailto:rep26@ohiohouse.gov
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https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=209402
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https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=176902
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
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mailto:megan.stallings@ohiohouse.gov

House
District

46

51

97

81

24

76

92

95

98

Representative

Hall, Thomas
(R-Middletown)
rep46@ohiohouse.gov

Staff Members

John O'Shea, Legislative Aide
john.oshea@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-5094

Hillyer, Brett
(R-Uhrichsville)

rep51@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8035

Holmes, Adam
(R-Nashport)
rep97@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6014

Hoops, James
(R-Napoleon)
rep81@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-3760

Humphrey, Latyna
(D-Columbus)
rep02@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8010
Isaacsohn, Dani
(D-Cincinnati)
rep24@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-5786

Jarrells, Dontavius
(D-Columbus)
Rep01@ohiohouse.gov

Braden Watkins, Legislative Aide
Braden.Watkins@ohiohouse.gov

Ashlynn Almasy, Legislative Aide
Ashlynn.Almasy@ohiohouse.gov

Adriana Gordon, Legislative Aide
adriana.gordon@ohiohouse.gov

Matthew Berning, Legislative Aide
matthew.berning@ohiohouse.gov

Lauren Morgan , Legislative Aide
lauren.morgan@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-5343

John, Marilyn
(R-Shelby)

rep76@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-5802

Johnson, Mark
(R-Chillicothe)
rep92@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-7928

Jones, Don
(R-Freeport)
rep95@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-8728

Kick, Darrell
(R-Loudonville)

Marco Costabile, Legislative Aide
marco.costabile@ohiohouse.gov

Morgan Sedlon, Legislative Aide
morgan.sedlon@ohiohouse.qov

Reed Neal, Legislative Aid
reed.neal@ohiohouse.gov

Kyle Hicks, Legislative Aide
kyle.hicks@ohiohouse.gov



https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=282202
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https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep97@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-644-6014
mailto:Ashlynn.Almasy@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=28702
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep81@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-3760
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=367302
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
mailto:rep02@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-8010
mailto:adriana.gordon@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=415002
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
mailto:rep24@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-5786
mailto:matthew.berning@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=204202
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
mailto:Rep01@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-5343
mailto:lauren.morgan@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=276902
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep76@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-5802
mailto:marco.costabile@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=293702
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep92@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-644-7928
mailto:morgan.sedlon@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=241002
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep95@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-644-8728
mailto:reed.neal@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=203002
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:kyle.hicks@ohiohouse.gov

House

District Representative

rep98@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-2994

84 King, Angela
(R-Celina)
Rep84@ohiohouse.qgov

Staff Members

Haley Fisher, Legislative Aide
haley.fisher@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-9624

82 Klopfenstein, Roy
(R-Haviland)
rep82@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-5091

70 Lampton, Brian
(R-Fairborn)
rep70@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6020

73 LaRe, Jeffrey
(R-Canal Winchester)

rep73@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8100

61 Lear, Beth
(R-Galena)
rep61@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-1431

55 Lipps, Scott
(R-Franklin)

rep55@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6023

8 Liston, Beth
(D-Dublin)
rep08@ohiohouse.qgov
614-644-6030

60 Lorenz, Brian
(R-Powell)
rep60@ohiohouse.gov

Dillon Barto, Legislative Aide
dillon.barto@ohiohouse.gov

Derek Friend, Legislative Aide
derek.friend@ohiohouse.gov

Dalton David, Legislative Aide
david.dalton@ohiohouse.gov

Lydia Hocevar, Legislative Aide
lydia.hocevar@ohiohouse.gov

Tyler Klick, Legislative Aide
tyler.klick@ohiohouse.gov

Madison Flading-Mayberry, Legislative Aide
madison.mayberry@ohiohouse.gov

Jack Erickson, Legislative Aide
jack.erickson@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-6711

65 Loychik, Mike
(R-Cortland)
Rep65@ohiohouse.gov

Brian Marsh, Legislative Aide
brian.marsh@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-3488

78 Manchester, Susan
(R-Lakeview)
rep78@ohiohouse.qgov
614-466-6344

Ellie Bain, Legislative Aide
ellie.bain@ohiohouse.gov



mailto:rep98@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-2994
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=389502
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mailto:Rep84@ohiohouse.gov
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https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=93002
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep70@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-644-6020
mailto:derek.friend@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=272702
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep73@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-8100
mailto:david.dalton@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=131802
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep61@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-1431
mailto:lydia.hocevar@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=195102
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep55@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-644-6023
mailto:tyler.klick@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=232002
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=202
mailto:rep08@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-644-6030
mailto:madison.mayberry@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=236002
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep60@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-644-6711
mailto:jack.erickson@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=288802
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:Rep65@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-3488
mailto:brian.marsh@ohiohouse.gov
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/bio.cfm?nameid=234802
https://www.gongwer-oh.com/directories/party.cfm?partyid=102
mailto:rep78@ohiohouse.gov
tel:%20614-466-6344
mailto:ellie.bain@ohiohouse.gov

House
District

52

56

87

59

42

53

69

67

48

Representative

Manning, Gayle

(R-North Ridgeville)
rep52@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-5076

Mathews, Adam

(R-Lebanon)
rep56@ohiohouse.gov

Staff Members

Molly Vincent, Legislative Aide
molly.vincent@ohiohouse.gov

Jason Sponaugle, Legislative Aide
jason.sponaugle@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-6027

McClain, Riordan

(R-Upper Sandusky)
rep87@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-6265

McNally, Lauren

(D-Youngstown)
rep59@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-9435

Merrin, Derek

(R-Monclova Twp.)
Rep42@ohiohouse.gov

Ethan Kash, Legislative Aide
ethan.kash@ohiohouse.gov

Michaela Burriss, Legislative Aide
michaela.burriss@ohiohouse.gov

Jack Mounts, Legislative Aide
jack.mounts@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1731

Miller, Adam
(D-Columbus)
Rep06@ohiohouse.gov

Douglas Babcock, Legislative Aide
douglas.babcock@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-6005

Miller, Joe
(D-Amherst)
rep53@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-5141

Miller, Kevin
(R-Newark)
Rep69@ohiohouse.gov

Chloe Donovan, Legislative Aide
Chloe.Donovan@ohiohouse.gov

William Maloney, Legislative Aide
william.maloney@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-2500

Miller, Melanie

(R-Ashland)
Rep67@ohiohouse.gov

Mark Everhart, Legislative Aide
mark.everhart@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-0961

Mohamed, Ismail

(D-Columbus)
rep03@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1896

Oelslager, Scott

(R-Canton)

Julia Losasso, Legislative Aide
julia.losasso@ohiohouse.gov

Bria Meisse, Legislative Aide
bria.meisse@ohiohouse.gov
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House

District Representative

rep48@ohiohouse.gov
614-752-2438

17 Patton, Tom
(R-Strongsville)
rep17@ohiohouse.qgov
614-466-4895

72 Pavliga, Gail
(R-Atwater)

rep72@ohiohouse.gov

Staff Members

Daniel Carmany, Legislative Aide
daniel.carmany@ohiohouse.gov

Jack Erickson, Legislative Aide
jack.erickson@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-2004

91 Peterson, Bob
(R-Sabina)
rep91@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-3506

90 Pizzulli, Justin
(R-Franklin Furnace)
rep90@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-2124

39 Plummer, Phil
(R-Dayton)
rep39@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-8051

80 Powell, Jena
(R-Laura)
Rep80@ohiohouse.gov

Riley Eberhart, Legislative Aide
riley.eberhart@ohiohouse.gov

Grace Flajnik, Legislative Aide
grace.flajnik@ohiohouse.gov

Aidan Cooper, Legislative Aide
aidan.cooper@ohiohouse.gov

Naomi del Guidice, Legislative Aide
naomi.delguidice@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-8114

66 Ray, Sharon
(R-Wadsworth)

rep66@ohiohouse.qov
614-466-8140

86 Richardson, Tracy
(R-Marysville)
rep86@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8147

79 Robb Blasdel, Monica
(R-Columbiana)
rep79@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8022

19 Robinson, Phillip Jr
(D-Solon)
rep19@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6041

Brionna Pinto, Legislative Aide
brionna.pinto@ohiohouse.gov

Catie Cleveland, Legislative Aide
Catie.Cleveland@ohiohouse.gov

Annabelle Handley, Legislative Aide
annabelle.handley@ohiohouse.gov

Dakota Bidgood, Legislative Aide
dakota.bidgood@ohiohouse.gov
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House

District

31 Roemer, Bill
(R-Richfield)
rep31@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-5085

44 Rogers, Elgin Jr.
(D-Toledo)
Rep44@ohiohouse.gov

Representative

Staff Members

Robert Gray, Legislative Aide
robert.gray@ohiohouse.gov

Ciara Wallace, Legislative Aide
ciara.wallace@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1401

7 Russo, Allison
(D-Upper Arlington)
rep07@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8012

64 Santucci, Nick
(R-Howland Township)
rep64@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-5441

62 Schmidt, Jean
(R-Loveland)
rep62@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8134

30 Seitz, Bill
(R-Green Twp.)
rep30@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8258

33 Sims, Veronica
(D-Akron)
rep33@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6037

13 Skindell, Michael
(D-Lakewood)
Rep13@ohiohouse.gov

Cristina Maze, Legislative Aide
cristina.maze@ohiohouse.gov

Katie Blatter, Legislative Aide
katie.blatter@ohiohouse.gov

Tyler Harmon, Legislative Aide
tyler.harmon@ohiohouse.gov

Daniel Slaybaugh, Legislative Aide
daniel.slaybaugh@ohiohouse.gov

Daquan Neal, Legislative Aide
daguan.neal@ohiohouse.qgov

Joshua Meek, Legislative Aide
joshua.meek@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-5921

11 Somani, Anita
(D-Dublin)
rep11@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-5358

54 Stein, Dick
(R-Norwalk)
Rep54@ohiohouse.gov

Ana Eichner, Legislative Aide
ana.eichner@ohiohouse.gov

Bob Reed, Legislative Aide
bob.reed@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-9628

93 Stephens, Jason
(R-Kitts Hill)

Nate Grant, Legislative Aide
nathaniel.grant@ohiohouse.qov
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House

District Representative

rep93@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-1366

12 Stewart, Brian
(R-Ashville)
Rep12@ohiohouse.gov

Staff Members

Grant Plummer , Legislative Aide
grant.plummer@ohiohouse.gov

Jared Ysseldyke, Legislative Aide
jared.ysseldyke@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1464

50 Stoltzfus, Regqie
(R-Paris Township)
rep50@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-9078

89 Swearingen, D.J.
(R-Huron)
rep89@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-6011

16 Sweeney, Bride Rose
(D-Westlake)
Rep16@ohiohouse.gov

Patrick Semmens, Legislative Aide
patrick.semmens@ohiohouse.gov

William Wohrle, Legislative Aide
william.wohrle@ohiohouse.gov

Victoria Rykaczewski, Legislative Aide
Victoria.Rykaczewski@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-3350

25 Thomas, Cecil
(D-Cincinnati)
Rep25@ohiohouse.gov

Cain Crouse, Legislative Aide
Cain.Crouse@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1645

49 Thomas, Jim
(R-Jackson)
rep49@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8030

23 Troy, Daniel
(D-Willowick)
rep23@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-7251

20 Upchurch, Terrence
(D-Cleveland)
rep20@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-7954

34 Weinstein, Casey
(D-Hudson)
rep34@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-1177

36 White, Andrea
(R-Kettering)
rep36@ohiohouse.gov

Brentin Ungar, Legislative Aide
brentin.ungar@ohiohouse.gov

James Sullivan, Legislative Aide
James.Sullivan@ohiohouse.gov

Ashley White, Legislative Aide
Ashley.White@ohiohouse.gov

Sol Moreira, Legislative Aide
sol.moreira@ohiohouse.gov

Joella Franzen, Legislative Aide
joella.franzen@ohiohouse.gov

614-644-6008
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House
District

28

77

41

37

Representative

Whitted, Jodi
(D-Madeira)
rep28@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-8120

Wiggam, Scott
(R-Wooster)
rep77@ohiohouse.gov

Staff Members

Carolyn Dinehart, Legislative Aide
carolyn.dinehart@ohiohouse.gov

Jacob Flowers, Legislative Aide
jacob.flowers@ohiohouse.gov

614-466-1474

Williams, Josh
(R-Sylvania Twp.)
rep41@ohiohouse.gov
614-644-1418

Willis, Bernard
(R-Springfield)
rep74@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-2038

Young, Tom
(R-Dayton)
rep37@ohiohouse.gov
614-466-6504

Aidan Morris, Legislative Aide
aidan.morris@ohiohouse.gov

Logan Hannum, Legislative Aide
logan.hannum@ohiohouse.gov

Steven Wolfe, Legislative Aide
Steven.Wolfe@ohiohouse.gov
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